fifteen sixteen seventeen eighteen nineteen

20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90

twenty thirty forty fifty sixty seventy eighty ninety

100 1,000 10,000

one hundred one thousand ten thousand

100,000 1,000,000

one hundred thousand one million

How do we say the following numbers?

4,056 = four thousand and fifty-six

23,813 = twenty-three thousand eight hundred and thirteen

567,110 = five hundred and sixty-seven thousand one hundred and ten

6,425,200 = six million four hundred and twenty-five thousand two hundred

B Ordinal numbers

We use ordinal numbers to order things and events. We use them to talk
about dates, floors, positions, etc.

Women’s Day is on the eighth of March.

Our flat is on the seventh floor.

He is always the first to come to school in our class.